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Stars of the Week

FS2    Mylo
Y1      Patrycja    
Y2      Oliwia     
Y3      Ruby    
Y4      Jack S.     
Y5       Lily              
Y6      Felicity         
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Head Teacher’s Awards

Congratulations to Laura and Jeff in Class 3 who received Head Teachers Awards.
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Courtesy Cup

Well done to the BLUE team, St Andrew’s who were last week’s winners.

	Attendance - for the week ending 16 October
Class FS2

95.3%
Class 1

95.5%
Class 2

95.7%
Class 3

97%
2nd
Class 4

97.8%
1st
Class 5

96.6%
3rd
Class 6

95.9%


	Welcome to the world!
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Arabella, a sister for Jaydon in Foundation 2 and Isabelle a sister for George in Class 1. What lucky little girls to have such fabulous big brothers!

	Top Gate
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Following completion of the external area for the Foundation Stage Unit the top gate will be open again from tomorrow morning.

	Dates for your Diary
Thursday 5 November, 5.30 – meeting with Year 3 parents

Friday 6 November, 1.30 – Governors’ Teaching and Learning Committee Meeting

Friday 13 November – Children in Need

18 – 24 November – Scholastic Book Fair
Wednesday 25 November, 6.00 – Full Governing Body Meeting

Friday 27 November – Christmas Fayre

Tuesday 1 December, 7.00 – Years 5&6 Advent Service

Wednesday 2 December – Foundation Stage Nativity Play

Tuesday 8 December, 7.00 – Years 3&4 Advent Service

Thursday 10 December 2.00 & 7.00 – Years 1&2 Nativity Play

Wednesday 16 December – Christmas Dinner

Thursday 17 December – Christmas Parties
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